LUX COB SERIES

COB LED Strip Light

Description

* New COB packing technology in the flexible PCB

*

*

*

*

Up to 600 light chips per meter, dot free without any cover

Light beam angleis 180 degree

UL CE ROHS Certification

3 Years Warranty

Specifications
LED Type COB Input Voltage 24V DC
LED Brightness 90 Lm/w Peak Power (w/m) 15 w/m
LED Density 600 pcs/m Power Per Roll ( 5 meters) 70 w/roll
Cuttable Segments 10 mm Lumen (Lm/m) 1350 Lm/m
PCB Type/Color 2 oz , White PCB Ra 90+
Dimension: 5000%10mm IP Grade I1P20/1P67
Max Run Length 5m Warranty 3 Years
Package 5 m/bag Certification UL CE RoHS

Typical Color

Color CCT Wavelenght
9000K
6000K
5000K
4000K
3000K
2700K

RED
GREEN

BLUE
YELLOW

NOTES: More customized colors, please contact our sales .

Packing Information

Lumen Count

Color
9000K
6000K
5000K
4000K
3000K
2700K

RED
GREEN
BLUE
YELLOW

Per Meter

Standard Packing Per Bag
5 meters/reel, 1 reel/anti-static bag
G.W. : Non-waterproof-0.20KG

NOTES

Standard Packing Per Outer Carton

20 bagsto 1inner box, size: 33.5x20x24cm
4 inner boxes to 1 outer carton size: 42x35x46cm

G.W of Carton:
Volume of Carton:

13.5 kg
0.068 m?




